



Ingredients

Margarine (vegetable fats (palm), rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier E471, salt 0.2%, preservative E200, colourant E160a, BUTTER aroma), sugar, EGGS, cupcake mix (WHEAT starch, WHEAT flour, rising ingredients, swollen wheat flour, modified starch, emulsifier E471, sunflower oil, preservative E202, salt, thickener, flavouring substance), WHEAT flour.

Allergens

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	577,00 Kcal
Fat	29,00 g
Of which saturates	16,00 g
Carbohydrate	73,00 g
Of which sugars	37,00 g
Protein	6,3 g
Salt	0,54 g